
Список детей 

2023-24гг 

Колокольчик 

Сентябрь 2023 

1. Асмакова Жасмин Ернуровна  29.03.2021 

2. Денисов Александр Владимирович  07.02.2021 

3. Исинғазы Амир Максимұлы  27.05.2021 

4. Карпова Мария Дмитриевна  29.01.2021 

5. Послушной Радомир Артемович  21.09.2021 

6. Утарова Амали Руслановна  21.12.2020 

7. Кузнецов Клим Валерьевич  17.12.2020 

8. Медведев Матвей Ильич  15.12.2020 

 

Колокольчик- май 2024г. 

1. Асмакова Жасмин Ернуровна  29.03.2021 

2. Бурыкина Таисия Владимировна  21.09.2021 

3. Галиулин Ренат Равильевич  22.02.2021 

4. Денисов Александр Владимирович  07.02.2021 

5. Исинғазы Амир Максимұлы  27.05.2021 

6. Карпова Мария Дмитриевна  29.01.2021 

7. Ахметкалиева Эмилия Алимбековна  20.02.2022 

8. Утарова Амали Руслановна  21.12.2020 

9. Феоктистов Марк Александрович  27.04.2021 

10. Пан Мустафа Муратович   30.09.2021 

11. Шупенов Тимур Русланович  29.03.2021 



12. Сипилев Исмаил Булатович  01.02.2022 

13. Капашева Алина Тимуровна  06.11.2021 

14. Баймукашева Сабина Данияровна  28.03.2022 

15. Шершнев Никита Владимирович  17.04.2021 

16. Нурболатова Амина Бекжановна  25.02.2021 

17. Савченко Софья Анатольевна  09.06.2021 

 

Ромашка 

Сентябрь 2023 

1. Ашикова Дивия Тимуровна  30.10.2020 

2. Галимова Эмина Ержановна  10.01.2020 

3. Демченко Наталья Алексеевна  09.03.2019 

4. Джабаури Ева  28.04.2020 

5. Ефименко София Сергеевна  19.08.2019 

6. Жақсылық Әмірхан Даниярұлы  13.06.2019 

7. Карабалин Рафаэль Рамильевич  26.07.2019 

8. Кузнецова Алина Валерьевна  26.07.2019 

9. Кунтеева Лейла Ильясовна  01.10.2019 

10. Мажит Раушан Ерболқызы  30.12.2019 

11. Муратова Альбина Тимуровна  18.11.2019 

12. Насыров Марк Антонович  21.11.2019 

13. Остапец Захар Анатольевич  06.02.2020 

14. Пан Сафина Муратовна  08.03.2020 

15. Рабченко Артемий Михайлович  16.04.2019 

16. Сахарова Дарья Юрьевна  01.09.2020 



17. Смирнов Адам Андреевич  13.03.2020 

18. Твердохлебов Александр Михайлович  30.08.2019 

19. Темірғали Аиша Берекеқызы  15.07.2019 

20. Турсенгалиев Дияр Дамирович  30.03.2020 

21. Уракчеев Андрей Андреевич  17.07.2020 

22. Федорова Мия  09.09.2020 

23. Хрящиков Ефим Сергеевич  09.09.2020 

24. Чернова Дарья Александровна  20.03.2020 

 

Ромашка - май 2024г. 

1. Ашикова Дивия Тимуровна  30.10.2020 

2. Галимова Эмина Ержановна  10.01.2020 

3. Демченко Наталья Алексеевна  09.03.2019 

4. Джабаури Ева  28.04.2020 

5. Есенжол Айдария Өмірбекқызы  13.11.2019 

6. Кузнецов Клим Валерьевич  17.12.2020 

7. Кузнецова Алина Валерьевна  17.10.2019 

8. Павлов Марсель Дмитриевич  21.09.2020 

9. Мажит Раушан Ерболқызы  30.12.2019 

10. Муратова Альбина Тимуровна  18.11.2019 

11. Салимгареев Раис Александрович  25.03.2019 

12. Остапец Захар Анатольевич  06.02.2020 

13. Пан Сафина Муратовна  08.03.2020 

14. Рабченко Артемий Михайлович  16.04.2019 

15. Рамазанова Раина Жусуповна  18.03.2019 



16. Смирнов Адам Андреевич  13.03.2020 

17. Твердохлебов Александр Михайлович  30.08.2019 

18. Темірғали Аиша Берекеқызы  15.07.2019 

19. Турсенгалиев Дияр Дамирович  30.03.2020 

20. Федорова Мия Алексеевна  09.09.2020 

21. Хрящиков Ефим Сергеевич  09.09.2020 

22. Чернова Дарья Александровна  20.03.2020 

23. Имашева Альбина Дархановна  26.12.2020 

24. Асхар Мадина Айбекқызы  11.03.2020 

 

Семицветик 

Сентябрь 2023г. 

1. Аженов Диас Саясатович  10.05.2018 

2. Бисенгалиев Ернар Багдатович  15.07.2017 

3. Джусупкалиева Алира Кенесовна   07.07.2018 

4. Джумагалиева Меруерт Ерлановна  04.10.2017 

5. Денисов Денис Владимирович  25.02.2019 

6. Игликов Ибрагим Тахирович  27.10.2018 

7. Исинғазы Самира Максимқызы  08.07.2018 

8. Кудайбергенов Тимур Оралбекович  19.11.2017 

9. Каналиева Айша Ерлановна   15.09.2017 

10. Кождарова Мелиса Владимировна   10.09.2018 

11. Казимов Аян Азаматович  07.02.2018 

12. Лукпанов Руслан Арманович  27.11.2017 

13. Мороз Бэлла Романовна  26.09.2018 



14. Муханбеденов Ратмир Анарбекович   05.03.2017 

15. Насырова Айлин  19.11.2017 

16. Пан Хабиба Муратовна  07.06.2018 

17. Погодаева Арина Романовна  28.06.2018 

18. Ғабдули Надир Жангелдіұлы  23.01.2017 

19. Темірхан Ислам Мирханұлы  30.09.2018 

20. Хабибулина Азалия Равильевна  16.02.2019 

21. Шипилина Касандра Павловна  16.07.2017 

 

Семицветик 

Май 2024г 

1. Аженов Диас Саясатович  10.05.2018 

2. Бисенгалиев Ернар Багдатович  15.07.2017 

3. Денисов Денис Владимирович  25.02.2019 

4. Ефименко София Сергеевна  19.08.2019 

5. Игликов Ибрагим Тахирович  27.10.2018 

6. Исинғазы Самира Максимқызы  08.07.2018 

7. Кудайбергенов Тимур Оралбекович  19.11.2017 

8. Казимов Аян Азаматович  07.02.2018 

9. Каналиева Айша Ерлановна  15.09.2017 

10. Кождарова Мелиса Владимировна  10.09.2018 

11. Мороз Бэлла Романовна  26.09.2018 

12. Муханбеденов Ратмир Анарбекович  05.03.2017 

13. Насырова Айлин  19.11.2017 

14. Нургалиев Алихан Нуржанович  16.05.2018 



15. Погодаева Арина Романовна  28.06.2018 

16. Темірхан Ислам Мирханұлы  30.09.2018 

17. Хабибулина Азалия Равильевна  16.02.2019 

18. Шипилина Кассандра Павловна  16.07.2017 

19. Шеслер Мелания Александровна  18.10.2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 


